502963559 09/05/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3010158

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
INSTRUMENT TECHNOLOGY RESEARCH CENTER, NATIONAL APPLIED RESEARCH LABORATORIES	04/21/2005

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NATIONAL APPLIED RESEARCH LABORATORIES	
Street Address:	3F., NO. 106, SEC. 2, HEPING E. RD.	
City:	TAIPEI CITY	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	
Postal Code:	106	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7413912

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (412)945-5933

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 4124718815

Email: assignments@webblaw.com
Correspondent Name: THE WEBB LAW FIRM PC

Address Line 1: ONE GATEWAY CENTER, 420 FT. DUQUESNE BLV

Address Line 2: SUITE 1200

Address Line 4: PITTSBURGH, PENNSYLVANIA 15222

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 3744-051506	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	WILLIAM H. LOGSDON
SIGNATURE:	/William H. Logsdon/
DATE SIGNED:	09/05/2014

Total Attachments: 4

source=Change of Name 051506#page1.tif source=Change of Name 051506#page2.tif source=Change of Name 051506#page3.tif source=Change of Name 051506#page4.tif

> PATENT REEL: 033674 FRAME: 0497

502963559

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
United States Patent and Trademark Office

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below. Name of conveying party(ies) 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: National Applied Research Laboratories Instrument Technology Research Center, National Applied Internal Address: 3F., No. 106 Research Laboratories Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes 🗸 No Street Address: Sec.2, Heping E. Rd. 3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s): Execution Date(s) April 21, 2005 Assignment Merger City: Taipei City ✓ Change of Name Joint Research Agreement State: Government Interest Assignment Country: Taiwan (R.O.C.) Zip: 106 Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ✓ No 4. Application or patent number(s): This document is being filed together with a new application. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) 7,413,912 Additional numbers attached? 5. Name and address to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and patents concerning document should be mailed: involved: 1 Name: William H. Logsdon 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$_0 Internal Address: The Webb Law Firm Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed Street Address: One Gateway Center None required (government interest not affecting title) 420 Ft. Duquesne Blvd., Ste 1200 8. Payment Information City: Pittsburgh a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers 1916 State: PA Zip: 15222 Expiration Date 05/2015 Phone Number: 412-471-8815 b. Deposit Account Number 23-0650 Fax Number: 412-945-5933 Authorized User Name William H. Logsdon Email Address: assignments@webblaw.com 9. Signature: September 5, 2014 Signaturé Date William H. Logsdon Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: Name of Person Signing

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

Doc. No. 2UQ9155

Translation of the Formal Notifications from National Applied Research Laboratories

Date: January 20, 2005

The institutional unit, "Precision Instrument Development Center",

(also called "Precision Instrument Development Center National Science Council", "Precision Instrument Development Center, National Science Council" or "Precision Instrument Development Center of National Science Council")

changed its name to "Precision Instrument Development Center, National Applied Research Laboratories" on January 16, 2005 due to an internal organizational modification according to Administrative Order No. 0940000560 dated January 13, 2005 issued by the Executive Yuan (R.O.C.). It also succeeds the original affairs, and is affiliated with "National Applied Research Laboratories".

Date: April 21, 2005

The department, "Precision Instrument Development Center",

(also called "Precision Instrument Development Center National Applied Research Laboratories" or "Precision Instrument Development Center, National Applied Research Laboratories")

has changed its name to "Instrument Technology Research Center",

(also called "Instrument Technology Research Center, National Applied Research Laboratories" or "Technology Research Center National Applied Research Laboratories")

with the address at "3F., No. 106, Sec. 2, Heping E. Rd., Taipei City 106, Taiwan" according to Administrative Order No. 0940025915 dated March 30, 2005 issued by National Science Council of Executive Yuan (R.O.C.).

PATENT REEL: 033674 FRAME: 0499 副本

檔 號: 保存年限:

財團法人國家實驗研究院精密儀器發展中心 函

機關地址:新竹市科學工業園區研發六路二十號

承辦人:張健玉

電話:03-5779911 分機 544

傳真:03-5773947

電子信箱:meco@npidc.gov.tw

受文者:本中心行政組

發文日期:中華民國九十四年一月二十日 發文字號:科儀秘字第 0940000168 號

速別: 最速件

密等及解密條件或保密期限:普通

附件:無

主旨:本中心自94年1月16日起更名為「財團法人國家實驗研究院精密儀器發展中心」,承接原行政院國家科學發展委員會精密儀器發展中心業務,請查照。

說明:依據行政院 94 年 1 月 13 日院臺科字第 0940000560 號函辦理。

正本:新竹市政府、科學園區管理局、台灣銀行股份有限公司新竹科學園區分公司、中 等郵政股份有限公司新竹科園分局、台灣電力公司、中華電信股份有限公司、台 灣省自來水公司、交通部公路總局新竹區監理所、大眾電信股份有限公司、亞太 園網股份有限公司、台灣大哥大股份有限公司、大唐國際管理顧問股份有限公 司、敦陽科技股份有限公司、漢龍實訊科技股份有限公司、桓基科技股份有限公 司

副本:本中心行政組

主 任

建



第1頁 共1頁

PATENT REEL: 033674 FRAME: 0500

檔 號: 保存年限:

財團法人國家實驗研究院 函

副本

機關地址:台北市和平東路二段 106 號 3 模

承辦人: 袁淑卿

電話: (02)27378033 傳真: (02)27378044

企到小组

将泉・(UZ)2/3/00-7

電子信箱:scy@narl.org.tw

受文者:本院儀器科技研究中心

發文日期:中華民國 94 年 4 月 21 日 發文字號:國研金字第 0940000828 號

速別:

密等及解密條件或保密期限:

附件:

主旨:本院「國家太空計畫室」、「科學技術資料中心」及「精密 儀器發展中心」業經主管機關行政院國家科學委員會於94 年3月30日台會企字第0940025915號函同意分別變更名 稱為「國家太空中心」、「科技政策研究與資訊中心」及「 儀器科技研究中心」、請查照。

正本:如受文清單

副本:本院各實驗研究單位(含災害防救科技中心)

除专程推

PATENT REEL: 033674 FRAME: 0501

RECORDED: 09/05/2014